
100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=19:26 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.6 
 1 1329 Vanaenrode Amelien        AVT   13.61   00  
 2 848 Van Der Vorst Joyce       BREE  13.89   01  
 3 1471 Sevenants Margot          RCT   14.02   00  
 4 758 Huysmans Sofie            VMOL  14.20   01  
 5 1521 Massignani Beau           AVT   14.23   01  
 6 1219 Billion Lena              AVT   14.32   01  
 7 1063 Noels Gitte               BREE  14.63   01  
 
100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=19:26 
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.2 
 1 2757 Aendekerk Ashley          BREE  16.02   98  
 
100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=19:35 
Reeks:1      Wind : 2.2 
 1 277 Van Horebeek Liesl        GEEL  14.09  Jun 9 7  
 2 3026 Vandenberk Riet           VMOL  16.33  W45 69  
 3 3672 Paps Maria                LOOI  18.87  W65 48  
 
100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=19:35 
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.0 
 1 594 Gielen Lotte              AVT   13.24  Jun 9 6  
 2 332 Cortens Anneleen          GENK  13.77  Jun 9 7  
 3 3673 Schillewaert Ann          LOOI  14.00  W35 78  
 4 3700 Van Rosendaal Edith       LOOI  14.04  W40 71  
 5 3805 Van der Vorst Ria         ACA   18.86  W65 48  
  975 Huynen Celine             HERV      NG    Sen
 88  
 
100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=19:36 
Reeks:1      Wind : 1.8 
 1 949 Rombaut Stijn             ACHL  11.93   00  
 2 713 Malumgre Ward             GEEL  12.58   00  
 3 735 Kerkhofs Niels            AVT   12.81   01  
 4 937 Vlassenbroeck Liam        ACHL  13.90   00  
 5 1248 Kerkhofs Stijn            GENK  14.53   01  
 6 1382 Peeters Bart              GEEL  14.98   01  
 
100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=19:37 
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1 
 1 3284 Vangeel Jonas             LOOI  12.16   98  
 2 3223 Geerts Jannick            AVT   12.72   99  
 3 2693 Rijks Jup                 GENK  12.98   99  
 4 3299 Eycken Emile              LOOI  13.12   99  
 
100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:31 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.8 
 1 6179 Bervoets Ronny            LOOI  13.12  M50 65  
 2 4794 Huysmans Stefan           VMOL  13.26  M50 65  
 3 6140 Van Boven Walter          KAPE  13.67  M60 54  
 4 7202 Aendekerk Davy            BREE  14.32  M40 75  
 
100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=20:31 
Reeks:2      Wind : 1.1 
 1 2355 Spaas Jan                 AVT   11.30  Sen 94  
 2 664 Dieussaert Emiel          TACT  11.82  Jun 9 6  
 3 3195 Janssens Jentof           GEEL  12.10  Sen 90  



 4 4657 De Smedt Serge            ATAC  12.19  M40 73  
 5 395 Slegers Niko              VMOL  12.21  Jun 9 6  
 6 1904 De Roeck Glen             LOOI  12.62  Sen 95  
 7 396 Hagen Michiel             VMOL  12.77  Jun 9 6  
 
 
verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=19:48 
Reeks:1 
 1 32 Dingelstadt Lucas         SER   5.06m +2.4  0 0
 4.88m 1.2  
 
verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=21:22 
Reeks:1 
 1 2948 Kerkhofs Dries            GENK  6.20m +1.7  99  
 2 3004 Gijsen Maarten            ADD   6.20m +1.5  98  
 3 3353 Sijsmans Frederik         LOOI  5.77m +1.3  99  
 4 2742 Van Turnhout Jens         ACHL  5.36m +0.6  98  
 5 2851 Bauters Laurens           ADD   5.08m +0.3  99  
 
verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=21:24 
Reeks:1 
 1 7202 Aendekerk Davy            BREE  4.45m +0.9 M40 75  
 2 5120 Hulsmans Pierre           LOOI  3.21m -1.2 M65 45  
 
discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=19:45 
Reeks:1 
 1 394 Hus Martijn               VMOL  35.01m  97  
 2 824 Vandeloo Dries            LOOI  32.23m  96  
 
discuswerpen 2,000kg      Sen Heren  Uur=19:46 
Reeks:1 
 1 2730 Philtjens Niels           ACA   31.40m  84  
 2 2513 Annaert Wouter            AVT   28.34m  94  
 3 2534 Schillewaert Dirk         LOOI  25.69m  82  
 
discus 2,000kg M35..45    Mas Heren  Uur=21:31 
Reeks:1 
 1 4657 De Smedt Serge            ATAC  33.99m M40 73  
 
speerwerpen 600g          JSM Dames  Uur=21:32 
Reeks:1 
 1 9960 Peeters Cathelijn         Ned   25.09m Jun 96  
 2 1203 Lambregts Ymke            ATAC  23.26m sen 87  
 
speerwerpen 600g W35...45 Mas Dames  Uur=21:33 
Reeks:1 
 0 3031 Boelen Diana              VMOL  17.66m W45 69  
 
kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=21:35 
Reeks:1 
 1 3186 Verbeylen Kasper          DCLA  14.51m  99  
 2 3243 Van Volsem Stijn          OEH   14.50m  98  
 3 2611 Vanbroekhoven Senne       VMOL  11.26m  99  
 4 2794 Van Samang Tom            SACN  10.78m  98  
 5 2577 Boutsen Bart              AVT   10.22m  98  
  3005 Jacobs Colin              ADD       NG    98   
 
 



kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=21:36 
Reeks:1 
 1 9970 Titulaer Jan              Ned   10.80m M65 47  
 2 9964 Van Hooft Jan             Ned   10.06m M65 49  
 3 9953 VanDer Heyden Toon       Ned   9.42m  M65 5 0  
 4 9965 Klep Frans                Ned   9.24m  M65 48  
 5 6233 Biets Hugo                ACA   9.10m  M60 52  
 6 4793 Ooms Gerard               VMOL  8.88m  M65 49  
 7 6381 Pelgrims Edouard          ACA   8.23m  M60 55  
 
 
 
 
hoogspringen              JSM Dames  Uur=21:39 
Reeks:1 
 1 9963 Hasselton Winny           Ned   1.50m  Jun 97  
  9950 Bamps Michelle            Na        GP   Sen  90  
 
hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=21:40 
Reeks:1 
 1 733 Coene Jacey               SACN  1.50m   01  
 2 9962 Nouws Claudy              Ned   1.40m   01  
 3 771 Geeraerts Roxane          LOOI  1.40m   01  
 
hoogspringen              Sch Dames  Uur=21:41 
Reeks:1 
 1 2508 Grandhenry Kylie          SER   1.50m   99  
 
400 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=21:05 
Reeks:1 
 1 806 Alenteyns Lore            LOOI  62.74   01  
 2 825 Vandeweyer Kirsten        SACN  65.36   01  
 3 1221 Vansteenkiste Leen        AVT   67.28   01  
 4 735 Deferm Nele               AVT   67.78   01  
 5 1836 Snyers Romy               AVT   69.09   01  
 
400 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=20:30 
Reeks:1 
 1 3438 Fiot Capucine*            ARAC  72.35   98  
 2 3188 Joris Lies                RCT   63.20   99  
 
400 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=21:17 
Reeks:1 
 1 737 Van de Velde Tim          DUFF  53.76   00  
 2 913 Leys Lode                 ATAC  57.66   00  
 3 732 Deferm Jonas              AVT   62.81   00  
 
400 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=21:42 
Reeks:1 
 1 2595 Beckers Wim               AVT   53.29   98  
 2 3284 Vangeel Jonas             LOOI  53.99   98  
 3 3016 Peeters Arne              GEEL  60.51   99  
 
discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=21:45 
Reeks:1 
 1 3243 Van Volsem Stijn          OEH   46.76m  98  
 2 9976 Godschalk Nick            Ned   37.68m  99  
 3 2611 Vanbroekhoven Senne       VMOL  34.77m  99  



 4 3186 Verbeylen Kasper          DCLA  33.54m  99  
 5 2577 Boutsen Bart              AVT   32.93m  98 
 6 2742 Van Turnhout Jens         ACHL  32.10m  98  
 7 3299 Eycken Emile              LOOI  28.51m  99  
 8 2851 Bauters Laurens           ADD   27.02m  99  
  3005 Jacobs Colin              ADD       NG    98   
 
discus 1,500kg M50,M55    Mas Heren  Uur=21:46 
Reeks:1 
 0 6028 Jacobs Humberto           ADD   28.06m M55 57  
 0 5715 Bobbaers Georges          ATLA  28.21m M55 56  
 
speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=21:48 
Reeks:1 
 1 2926 Delvaux Dieter            BERT  46.64m Sen 92  
 2 824 Vandeloo Dries            LOOI  41.40m Jun 9 6  
 3 394 Hus Martijn               VMOL  37.26m Jun 9 7  
 4 2513 Annaert Wouter            AVT   36.79m Sen 94  
 5 2730 Philtjens Niels           ACA   35.10m Sen 84  
 6 2967 Vande Berg Baptiste       BERT  33.28m Sen 93  
 7 2534 Schillewaert Dirk         LOOI  31.44m Sen 82  
 
speerwerpen 800g M35...45 Mas Heren  Uur=21:48 
Reeks:1 
 1 6501 Van Campenhout Steven     RCT   24.70m M45 67  
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=21:58 
Reeks:1 
 1 719 Carremans Siemen          LOOI  12.71m  00  
 2 1195 Beenkens Tom*             ATLA  11.99m  01  
 3 751 Spallier Cédric           AVZK  9.75m   00  
 4 775 Reynders Niels            LOOI  9.60m   01  
 5 1382 Peeters Bart              GEEL  6.61m   01  
 
kogel 4,000kg M70+     Mas Heren  Uur=21:59 
Reeks:1 
 1 9956 Knapen Henk               Ned   7.81m  M70 44  
 
200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=21:16 
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.2 
 1 1063 Noels Gitte               BREE  30.27   01  
 2 1219 Billion Lena              AVT   30.64   01  
 3 1592 Vanderstraeten Chiara     LOOI  30.87   00  
 4 9977 Van Hest Aukje            Ned   31.86   01  
 5 2757 Aendekerk Ashley          BREE  34.15  Sch 98  
 
200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=22:24 
      Wind : 0.0 
  -1 Geen deelnemers                     GP    No 
 00  
 
200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=21:56 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.1 
 1 504 Helsen Heleen             ACA   27.36  Jun 9 7  
 2 3026 Vandenberk Riet           VMOL  33.75  W45 69  
 3 3364 Palmans Mia               SACN  42.95  W60 51  
 
 



200 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=21:56 
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.2 
 1 332 Cortens Anneleen          GENK  27.85  Jun 9 7  
 2 9960 Peeters Cathelijn         Ned   28.66  Jun 96  
 3 3700 Van Rosendaal Edith       LOOI  28.97  W40 71  
 4 277 Van Horebeek Liesl        GEEL  29.29  Jun 9 7  
 
200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=22:34 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3 
 1 949 Rombaut Stijn             ACHL  24.25   00  
 2 735 Kerkhofs Niels            AVT   25.80   01  
 3 713 Malumgre Ward             GEEL  26.14   00  
 4 937 Vlassenbroeck Liam        ACHL  29.50   00  
 
200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=21:28 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.2 
 1 2948 Kerkhofs Dries            GENK  24.69   99  
 2 3353 Sijsmans Frederik         LOOI  24.96   99  
 3 2851 Bauters Laurens           ADD   25.46   99  
 4 3223 Geerts Jannick            AVT   25.64   99  
 5 3299 Eycken Emile              LOOI  26.75   99  
 6 3037 Smets Jenthe              ARAC  28.12   99  
 
 
 
200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:30 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.2 
 1 396 Hagen Michiel             VMOL  25.54  Jun 9 6  
 2 6179 Bervoets Ronny            LOOI  26.72  M50 65  
 3 4794 Huysmans Stefan           VMOL  27.28  M50 65  
 4 6140 Van Boven Walter          KAPE  29.39  M60 54  
 5 7202 Aendekerk Davy            BREE  30.24  M40 75  
 
200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:30 
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.1 
 1 2355 Spaas Jan                 AVT   22.45  Sen 94  
 2 2875 Dullers Jan               AVT   22.55  Sen 95  
 3 664 Dieussaert Emiel          TACT  24.16  Jun 9 6  
 4 395 Slegers Niko              VMOL  25.03  Jun 9 6  
 5 3195 Janssens Jentof           GEEL  25.29  Sen 90  
 6 1904 De Roeck Glen             LOOI  25.80  Sen 95  
 
verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=22:32 
Reeks:1 
 1 975 Huynen Celine             HERV  5.09m +1.4 S en 88  
 2 303 Goetschalckx Mieke        VMOL  4.60m +1.2 J un 96  
 3 9957 Buys Therry               Ned   4.58m +1.6 W50 65  
 
verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=22:43 
Reeks:1 
 1 1329 Vanaenrode Amelien        AVT   4.96m +0.4  00  
 2 771 Geeraerts Roxane          LOOI  4.61m +1.7  01  
 3 848 Van Der Vorst Joyce       BREE  4.40m +1.1  01  
 4 1541 Benarbia Amina            AVT   4.19m +0.7  00  
 
 
 
 



verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=22:48 
Reeks:1 
 1 3068 Vanaenrode Marjolein      AVT   4.83m +2.7  98
 4.81m 1.0  
 2 2691 Caers Thalissa            VMOL  4.60m +1.2  98  
 3 2859 Van Der Have Truus        AVT   3.97m +0.7  99  
  9975 Claes Renee               Na        NG   +0. 0 Mas
 99  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=22:49 
Reeks:1 
 1 1603 Reynders Alien            LOOI  39.43m Sen 94  
 2 9950 Bamps Michelle            Na    18.99m Sen 90  
 3 1203 Lambregts Ymke            ATAC  15.98m Sen 87  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames  Uur=22:50 
Reeks:1 
 1 9961 Peeters Rian              Ned   33.09m W45 67  
 2 3673 Schillewaert Ann          LOOI  25.26m W35 78  
 3 3031 Boelen Diana              VMOL  20.13m W45 69  
 
speerwerpen 500g          Cad Dames  Uur=22:51 
Reeks:1 
 1 1521 Massignani Beau           AVT   32.75m  01  
 2 1471 Sevenants Margot          RCT   32.18m  00  
 3 1553 Herremans Britney         ACHL  25.06m  00  
 4 933 Timmermans Karolien       DALO  17.02m  00  
 
speerwerpen 500g          Sch Dames  Uur=22:52 
Reeks:1 
 1 2822 Van Hooghten Lauranne   ACHL  32.84m  99  
 2 2677 Croes Eline               DUFF  28.98m  99  
 3 2813 Haegemans Lotte           SACN  25.73m  98  
 4 3439 Van Campenhout Lara       RCT   22.95m  99  
 
speerwerpen 500g W50É70 Mas Dames  Uur=22:53 
Reeks:1 
 1 3805 Van der Vorst Ria         ACA   13.41m W65 48  
 2 3672 Paps Maria                LOOI  9.11m  W65 48  
 
kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=22:54 
Reeks:1 
 1 454 Vlassak Max               SACN  15.78m  97  
 2 394 Hus Martijn               VMOL  11.84m  97  
 3 824 Vandeloo Dries            LOOI  8.92m   96  
 
kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=22:55 
Reeks:1 
 1 2730 Philtjens Niels           ACA   10.70m  84  
 2 2534 Schillewaert Dirk         LOOI  8.88m   82  
 
kogel 7,260kg M35...45    Mas Heren  Uur=22:56 
Reeks:1 
 1 4657 De Smedt Serge            ATAC  10.48m M40 73  
 
 
 
 



kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=22:56 
Reeks:1 
 1 6028 Jacobs Humberto           ADD   10.08m M55 57  
 2 5715 Bobbaers Georges          ATLA  10.04m M55 56  
 
hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=22:58 
Reeks:1 
 1 2926 Delvaux Dieter            BERT  1.90m  Sen 92  
 2 2967 Vande Berg Baptiste       BERT  1.90m  Sen 93  
 3 5120 Hulsmans Pierre           LOOI  1.15m  M65 45  
  2513 Annaert Wouter            AVT       NG   Sen  94  
  6179 Bervoets Ronny            LOOI      NG   M50  65  
 
hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=22:58 
Reeks:1 
 1 1207 Wolfs Senne               MACD  1.60m   01  
 
hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=22:59 
Reeks:1 
 1 3004 Gijsen Maarten            ADD   1.75m   98  
 
1000 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=21:55 
Reeks:1 
 1 9999 Schoenmakers Famke        Ned   3'08.31 Cad  00  
 2 287 Smeets Lotte              AVT   3'11.01 Jun 97  
 3 853 Hellings Nienke           AVT   3'14.81 Cad 01  
 4 3504 Nulens Kim                AVT   3'18.20 W35  77  
 5 1638 Geuens Geena              DALO  3'21.05 Cad  01  
 6 3442 Dreesen Sally             ATLA  3'40.94 W40  74  
 7 3364 Palmans Mia               SACN  4'16.04 W60  51  
 
1000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=21:56 
Reeks:1 
 1 1892 Stevens Daan              VMOL  2'38.53 Sen  91  
 2 2233 Gijbels Nick              AVT   2'42.25 Sen  87  
 3 7214 Veekmans Wim              LOOI  2'43.86 M35  78  
 4 702 Vanherck Jorne            SACN  2'50.14 Cad 00  
 5 3021 Durwael Daniël            LOOI  2'54.27 Sen  89  
 6 9979 Heiligers Roger           Ned   2'56.77 M35  77  
 7 9978 Smeets Hans               Ned   3'06.22 M65  47  
 8 9974 Kusters Hugo              Ned   3'06.50 M50  62  
 9 1022 Theys Brent               LOOI  3'08.68 Cad  01  
 10 929 Jordens Jasper            DALO  3'23.89 Cad  01  
 11 1592 Bleux Lander              DALO  3'25.14 Ca d 01  
 12 6489 D'haese Wim               RCT   3'25.72 M4 5 66  
 13 863 Vanderheeren Vincent      GENK  3'26.86 Cad  01  
 14 4807 Van de Reijd Jozef        VMOL  3'42.23 M5 5 55  
  9973 Smout Andreas             Ned       NA   Sen  90  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=23:11 
Reeks:1 
 1 719 Carremans Siemen          LOOI  40.01m  00  
 2 775 Reynders Niels            LOOI  32.28m  01  
 3 1195 Beenkens Tom*             ATLA  31.02m  01  
 4 751 Spallier Cédric           AVZK  27.31m  00  
 
 
 



discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren  Uur=23:10 
Reeks:1 
 1 9964 Van Hooft Jan             Ned   44.39m M65 49  
 2 4793 Ooms Gerard               VMOL  33.68m M65 49  
 3 9965 Klep Frans                Ned   32.29m M65 48  
 4 9970 Titulaer Jan              Ned   30.94m M65 47  
 5 9953 VanDer Heyden Toon       Ned   28.87m M65 5 0  
 6 6233 Biets Hugo                ACA   28.28m M60 52  
 7 6140 Van Boven Walter          KAPE  28.09m M60 54  
 8 5120 Hulsmans Pierre           LOOI  26.60m M65 45  
 9 9956 Knapen Henk               Ned   23.16m M70 44  
 
speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=23:01 
Reeks:1  
      1     3127 Van Aelst Stijn           DCLA  47 .25m  98  
 2 2577 Boutsen Bart              AVT   43.84m  98  
 3 3004 Gijsen Maarten            ADD   43.58m  98  
 4 2851 Bauters Laurens           ADD   41.19m  99  
 5 2742 Van Turnhout Jens         ACHL  37.28m  98  
 6 3005 Jacobs Colin              ADD   33.63m  98  
 
speerwerpen 700g M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=23:02 
Reeks:1 
 1 5715 Bobbaers Georges          ATLA  38.82m M55 56  
 2 6028 Jacobs Humberto           ADD   36.59m M55 57  
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=23:03 
Reeks:1 
 1 1452 Savelkouls Mila           ATLA  11.62m  00  
 2 1676 Pieri Axelle              ATLA  11.02m  01  
 3 1553 Herremans Britney         ACHL  10.18m  00  
 4 1541 Benarbia Amina            AVT   9.93m   00  
 5 933 Timmermans Karolien       DALO  6.87m   00  
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=23:04 
Reeks:1 
 1 2691 Caers Thalissa            VMOL  12.78m  98  
 2 3065 Jacobs Caroline           LOOI  9.57m   98  
 3 9975 Claes Renee               Na    6.87m  Mas 99  
 
kogel 3,000kg W50+ Mas Dames  Uur=23:06 
Reeks:1 
 1 3061 Schepers Margot           DALO  7.90m  W50 63  
 2 3672 Paps Maria                LOOI  5.95m  W65 48  
 3 3805 Van der Vorst Ria         ACA   5.67m  W65 48  
 
 
 
 
 
3000 meter                Sch Heren  Uur=21:57 
Reeks:1 
 1 2692 Vanderheeren Thomas       GENK  10'03.70  9 9  
 2 2878 Jacobs Wouter             ATLA  10'04.32  9 9  
 3 3284 Vangeel Jonas             LOOI  10'25.28  9 8  
 4 3299 Eycken Emile              LOOI  11'25.49  9 9  
 
 



discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=23:20 
 
Reeks:1 
 1 2691 Caers Thalissa            VMOL  3876m   98  
 2 2695 Vanbroekhoven Lore        VMOL  32.99m  99  
 3 3065 Jacobs Caroline           LOOI  31.09m  98  
 4 3275 Claes Evelyne             RCT   30.95m  98  
 5 2822 Van Hooghten Lauranne       ACHL  28.49m  9 9  
 6 3068 Vanaenrode Marjolein      AVT   26.63m  98  
 7 2677 Croes Eline               DUFF  24.68m  99  
 8 2859 Van Der Have Truus        AVT   20.02m  99  
 9 9975 Claes Renee               Na    17.03m  Mas
 99  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=23:21 
Reeks:1 
 1 1452 Savelkouls Mila           ATLA  34.34m  00  
 2 1676 Pieri Axelle              ATLA  32.87m  01  
 3 1553 Herremans Britney         ACHL  25.78m  00  
 4 1541 Benarbia Amina            AVT   25.71m  00  
 5 933 Timmermans Karolien       DALO  17.31m  00  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Mas Dames  Uur=23:22 
Reeks:1 
 1 3061 Schepers Margot           DALO  19.04m W50 63  
 2 3672 Paps Maria                LOOI  15.84m W65 48  
  2989 Didden Elianthe           SACN      NG   W55  56  
 
speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=23:18 
Reeks:1 
 1 1195 Beenkens Tom*             ATLA  33.08m  01  
 
speerwerpen 600g M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=23:13 
Reeks:1 
 1 9970 Titulaer Jan              Ned   31.30m M65 47  
 2 9964 Van Hooft Jan             Ned   29.96m M65 49  
 3 9965 Klep Frans                Ned   28.05m M65 48  
 4 6381 Pelgrims Edouard          ACA   25.10m M60 55  
 5 5120 Hulsmans Pierre           LOOI  20.88m M65 45  
 6 9956 Knapen Henk               Ned   19.30m M70 44  
 7 9953 VanDer Heyden Toon       Ned   16.75m M65 5 0  
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=23:16 
Reeks:1 
 1 1203 Lambregts Ymke            ATAC  7.25m  Sen 87  
 
kogel 4,000kg W35,40,45 Mas Dames  Uur=23:17 
Reeks:1 
  3031 Boelen Diana              VMOL      NG   W45  69  
 
 
uurloop                   JSM Dames  Uur=23:42 
Reeks:1 
 1 3785 Van Oosterwijck Nathalie    ATLA  14004m W3 5 79
 Pr. Lim.1 
 2 504 Helsen Heleen             ACA   13950m Jun 9 7
 Pr. Lim.1 



 3 3059 Hamblok Irene             DALO  13872m W55 58
 Pr. Lim.1 
 4 502 Driesen Femke             ACA   13456m Jun 9 6
 Pr. Lim 2 
 5 3916 Sobkowiak Martine         ACA   12414m W35 79
 Pr. Lim 2 
 6 2989 Didden Elianthe           SACN  11669m W55 56
 Pr.Lim 2 
 7 3364 Palmans Mia               SACN  11567m W60 51
 Pr. Lim 1 
 8 1212 Degens Saskia             LOOI  11221m Sen 88
 Pr. Lim 1 
 
uurloop                   JSM Heren  Uur=23:55 
Reeks:1 
 1 1907 Vanholst Michiel          ACA   17530m Sen 90
 Pr.Lim 1 
 2 803 Vanden Berk Hendrik       DALO  17454m Jun 9 6
 Pr. Lim 1 
 3 2071 Vermeiren Steven          LOOI  17316m M35 80
 Pr. Lim 1 
 4 5635 Drion David               ATLA  17292m M35 78
 Pr. Lim 2 
 5 6284 Francart Joeri            RCT   17111m M40 75  
 6 3151 Simons Stef               AVT   16856m Sen 91
 Pr. Lim 3 
 7 5850 Deram Steven              AVR   16251m M60 55
 8 6074 Fillée Ronny              AVT   16122m M40 71
 Pr. Lim 1 
 9 4888 Schutjes Alain            DALO  15791m M40 72
 Pr. Lim 2 
 10 6978 Geelen Patrick            LOOI  15215m M40  74
 Pr. Lim 3 
 11 2052 Mannaerts Niels           DALO  15207m Sen  92
 Pr. Lim 3 
 12 5417 Van Den Broeck Raphael  ACA   14665m M60 5 3
 Pr. Lim 1 
 13 4882 De Jongh Nico             DALO  14186m M50  60
 Pr. Lim 1 
 14 6125 Habex Carlo               AVT   13872m M45  69
 Pr. Lim 1 
 15 2534 Schillewaert Dirk         LOOI  13593m Sen  82  
 16 5547 Dieu Edmond               ADD   13291m M60  52
 Pr. Lim 2 
 17 6951 Stinckens Johan           SACN  13280m M65  49
 Pr. Lim 1 
 18 4912 Sleurs Jan                SACN  13265m M65  48
 Pr. Lim 2 
 19 1901 Volders Jurre             DALO  12562m Sen  93  
 20 4657 De Smedt Serge            ATAC  12274m M40  73 
 21 6894 Pictoel Kris              TACT  10951m M40  72
 22 4880 Claes Frans               DALO  10304m M70  45
 Pr. Lim 1 
  2081 Van Der Have Tuur         AVT       NA   Sen  93  
 


